
Time Table: B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture 2nd semester   [w.e.f- 05.01.26]

9.30-10.30 AM 10.30-11.30 AM 11.30-12.30 PM 12.30-1.30 PM
1.30-2.30 

PM
2.30-3.30 PM 3.30-4.30 PM 4.30-5.30 PM

SOIL 204 (T)-B (EE 201) SKP SOIL 203 (T)-B (EE 201) BS

PATH 202 (T) -A (EE 201) BJ SOIL 204 (T) -A (EE 201) SKP

PATH 202 (T) -A (EE 201) BJ SOIL 203 (T)-A (EE 201) BS  

SOIL 204 (T) -A (EE 201) SKP SOIL 203 (T)-A (EE 201) BS

SOIL 203 (T)-B (CIVIL 101) BS SOIL 204 (T)-B (CIVIL 101) SKP
PATH 202 (T) -B (EE 

201) BJ

PATH 202 (T) -B 

(EE 201) BJ

Sl. No.

Subject 

Abbreviat

ion.

Subject Code Subject Credit hours Faculty name Department Contact

1 ENTO 201 Fundamentals of Entomology 3(2+1)
Dr. Sashanka Sekhar Dash 

(A&B)
AGAS 8917274679

1 PATH 202 Fundamentals of Plant Pathology 3(2+1) Dr.Biswajit Jena (B) AGAS 7064759152

2 SOIL 203 Soil Fertility Management 3(2+1) Dr. Buddhadev Sarkar (A&B) AGAS 9475737386

3 SOIL 204
Environmental Studies and Disaster 

Management
3(2+1)

Dr.Santanu Kumar Patra 

(A&B)
AGAS 9437066720

4 LPM 205 Livestock and Poultry Management 2(1+1) Guest faculty

Dr Santanu Kumar Patra (A) AGAS 9437066720

Dr Debashis Dash (B) AGAS 8116084307

7 NSS 207 NSS II 2(2+0) Dr.Subrat Pattanaik (A&B) AGAS 8895514968

Dr.Siddhartha Shankar 

Sharma (A &B)
AGAS 8458070104

Dr.Madhuri Pradhan (A&B) AGAS 7735984282

Dr. Satyaprakash Barik (A&B) AGAS 9078973217

Dr. Subhadarsini Pradhan  

(A&B)
AGAS 9090029701

Department TT Coordinator (Agriculture) Dr Ganeswar Mahanta

Dr. Sweta Shikta Mahapatra University TT Coordinator 

PBGS 205S (P) A (EE201) SSS

PBGS 205S (P) B (EE201) MP

satyahort@cgu-odisha.ac.in 

EXTN 206 (P)-G2 EXTN LAB SKP                                                                                                                                                                

HORT 204S (P) -G1 ME303 SuP

SOIL 203 (P) -G4 SOIL LAB BS 

PATH 201 (P) -G3 ME301 BJ

EXTN 206 (P)-G4 EXTN LAB DD                                                                                                                                                                

HORT 204S (P) -G3 ME303 SPB

SOIL 203 (P) -G2 SOIL LAB BS 

PATH 201 (P) -G1 ME301 BJ

NSS 207 (P) A (CIVIL101) SP

   C. V.  RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

Faculty of Agriculture and Allied Sciences

santanu@cgu-odisha.ac.in  

ENTO 201 (T) -A (CIVIL 

101) SSD 

EXTN 206 (T) B (EE 

201) DD

PBGS 205S (P) A (CIVIL101) SSS

NSS 207 (P) B (EE201) SP

subrat.pattanaik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

2(1+1)

Mon

LUNCH 

BREAK

Wed

EXTN 206 (P)-G3 EXTN LAB DD                                                                                                                                                                

HORT 204S (P) -G4 ME303 SPB

SOIL 203 (P) -G1 SOIL LAB BS 

PATH 201 (P) -G2 ME301 BJ

Fri

EXTN 206 (P)-G1 EXTN LAB SKP                                                                                                                                                                

HORT 204S (P) -G2 ME303 SPB

SOIL 203 (P) -G3 SOIL LAB BS 

PATH 201 (P) -G4 ME301 BJ

Sat

Thu

 ENTO 201 (P) -G3 ENTO LAB SSD 

HORT 204S (P) -G4 ME303 SuP

Tue

ENTO 201 (P) -G4 ENTO LAB SSD 

HORT 204S (P) -G3 ME303 SuP

Dean (Agricultulre & Allied Sciences)

asish.kumar@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Email id

2(0+2)
siddhartha.sharma@cgu-odisha.ac.in

madhuri.pradhan@cgu-odisha.ac.in

santanu@cgu-odisha.ac.in  

buddhadev.sarkar@cgu-odisha.ac.in

biswajit.jena@cgu-odisha.ac.in  

2(0+2)

sashanka.dash@cgu-odisha.ac.in

subhadarsini.pradhan@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Dr. Dilip Kumar Dash

9 HORT 204S SEC IV- Post Harvest Technology 

8 PBGS 203S
SEC-III-Seed Production 

Technology

5 EXTN 206 Personality development

LPM 205 (T) -B (EE201)   

ENTO 201 (T) -A (CIVIL 

101) SSD 

LPM 205 (P) -B (EE201)   

SOIL 204 (P) -A (CIVIL 101) SKP 

LPM 205 (T) -A (EE201)   

ENTO 201 (T)-B (CIVIL 

101) SSD 

LPM 205 (P) -A (EE201)   

SOIL 204 (P)-B (CIVIL 101) SKP 

EXTN 206 (T) A (EE 

201) SKP

ENTO 201 (T) -B (CIVIL 

101) SSD

ENTO 201 (P) -G1 ENTO LAB SSD 

HORT 204S (P) -G2 ME303 SuP 

ENTO 201 (P) -G2 ENTO LAB SSD 

HORT 204S (P) -G1 ME303 SPB 

PBGS 205S (T) B (EE201) MP


